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Projects Funded by

Medicine Hat Public Schools' Education Foundation

Alexandra Middle School

Y School - Outreach Program
Crescent Heights High School
Medicine Hat Christian School
Crescent Heights High School
Community Classroom Project
Connaught School

Telethon Proceeds

Medicine Hat Chess Society

2010-2011

Smartboards

Smarboard, Digital Cameras and nComputing Station
Smartboards

Smartboard, Projector and Sound System

Cameras and supplies for Leadership Program
Cameras, Messenger Bags, Journals

Playground Equipment

Distributed to participating schools

Giant Chess Set Project 2011
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TOTAL PROJECTS FUNDED FOR 2010-2011 $

1,473
14,000
11,840

3,350

1,710

3,140

5,000

6,468

200

47,181



