## Projects Funded by

## Medicine Hat Public Schools' Education Foundation 2010-2011

1	Alexandra Middle School	Smartboards	\$ 1,473
2	Y School - Outreach Program	Smarboard, Digital Cameras and nComputing Station	\$ 14,000
3	Crescent Heights High School	Smartboards	\$ 11,840
4	Medicine Hat Christian School	Smartboard, Projector and Sound System	\$ 3,350
5	Crescent Heights High School	Cameras and supplies for Leadership Program	\$ 1,710
6	Community Classroom Project	Cameras, Messenger Bags, Journals	\$ 3,140
7	Connaught School	Playground Equipment	\$ 5,000
8	Telethon Proceeds	Distributed to participating schools	\$ 6,468
9	Medicine Hat Chess Society	Giant Chess Set Project 2011	\$ 200

TOTAL PROJECTS FUNDED FOR 2010-2011 \$ 47,181